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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

S 9 4NEWCASTLE JETS W ADELAIDE UNITED ..2342 AUSTRL 08:30 2.27 3.80 2.65 1.44 1.25 1.55 2.40 1.53 1.47 2.43

S 8 12SYDNEY FC PERTH GLORY2311 AUSTRL 10:00 1.21 6.70 9.50 1.06 1.09 3.65 3.70 1.27 1.57 2.20

S 2 3BRISBANE ROAR W MELBOURNE VICT..2408 AUSTRL 10:00 2.12 3.60 3.05 1.34 1.27 1.64 2.25 1.60 1.51 2.33

S 6 7DELHI FC GOKULAM KERALA..2352 IND 10:30 2.82 3.30 2.12 1.51 1.24 1.30 2.05 1.63 1.53 2.23

S 1 1KIRKLARELISPOR BB BODRUMSPOR2299 TURCD 12:00 4.10 3.85 1.73 1.95 1.24 1.21 2.07 1.71 1.66 2.05

S 1 5CHURCHILL BROTH.. NAMDHARI SPORT..2687 IND 12:00 1.40 4.10 5.70 1.10 1.15 2.30 2.00 1.66 1.82 1.81

S ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U209201 ITAAMC 12:00 1.74 3.85 4.10 1.22 1.24 1.94 2.28 1.58 1.56 2.23

S AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U209202 ITAAMC 13:00 1.77 3.80 4.00 1.22 1.24 1.91 1.98 1.77 1.71 1.98

S INTER MILANO U20 BOLOGNA FC U209203 ITAAMC 13:00 1.58 4.20 4.80 1.17 1.21 2.18 2.38 1.54 1.58 2.18

S 17 15AL KARKH AL-QASIM SC2262 IRAQ 13:30 2.48 2.75 2.75 1.33 1.31 1.38 1.36 2.75 2.25 1.52

S 8 20NAFT MAYSAN AL HEDOOD2282 IRAQ 13:30 1.47 3.50 6.20 1.09 1.19 2.15 1.68 1.98 2.07 1.62

S 3 11PORT LAMPHUN WARRI..2318 THA 14:00 1.48 4.00 5.00 1.12 1.16 2.13 2.13 1.58 1.68 1.98

S CAGLIARI CALCIO .. TORINO FC U209204 ITAAMC 14:00 2.72 3.35 2.40 1.50 1.30 1.42 1.84 1.90 1.71 1.98

S 1 1EYUPSPOR BOLUSPOR2072 TURCC 14:30 1.34 5.20 7.00 1.09 1.14 2.82 2.72 1.42 1.62 2.12

S 3 12GOA HYDERABAD2008 IND SL 16:00 1.32 4.60 6.50 1.08 1.12 2.55 2.25 1.52 1.75 1.88

S AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U209205 ITAAMC 16:00 1.75 3.75 4.10 1.21 1.25 1.93 2.03 1.73 1.67 2.03

S FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U209206 ITAAMC 16:00 1.49 4.60 5.30 1.14 1.18 2.40 2.67 1.44 1.53 2.28

S 4 8AL FAHAHEEL KHAITAN2937 KUW 16:35 1.54 3.95 4.80 1.14 1.19 2.08 2.18 1.58 1.64 2.03

S 14 10OMONOIA 29M KARMIOTISSA0037 CYP 17:00 2.82 3.55 2.37 1.54 1.28 1.36 1.87 1.87 1.73 2.03

S 1 1TRABZONSPOR ALANYASPOR2103 TURCA 17:00 1.95 3.65 3.40 1.28 1.26 1.75 2.12 1.67 1.57 2.20

S 2 2FAMALICAO U23 BENFICA U232376 POR23 17:00 2.57 3.40 2.23 1.42 1.23 1.35 2.08 1.60 1.51 2.25

2-0/S ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS2203 GREC 18:00 1.60 3.60 5.70 1.13 1.25 2.18 1.65 2.15 2.10 1.63

S 11 3LE HAVRE W PARIS FC W2694 FRA W 18:00 8.00 5.70 1.21 3.15 1.08 1.05 3.25 1.28 1.58 2.13

S 8 12NANTES W GUINGAMP W2719 FRA W 18:00 1.15 6.00 11.00 1.03 1.06 3.60 2.50 1.43 2.03 1.64

S 10 6STRASBOURG ALS.. MONTPELLIER W2720 FRA W 18:00 4.30 3.35 1.67 1.90 1.22 1.16 1.75 1.88 1.83 1.80
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COUPON PRINTED :  08/01 , 07:01
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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

S 7 9SAINT-ETIENNE W REIMS W3010 FRA W 18:00 2.50 3.25 2.37 1.41 1.24 1.39 1.95 1.70 1.57 2.15

S 19 3DIYALA FC ZAKHO FC2229 IRAQ 18:30 6.20 3.20 1.53 2.03 1.22 1.09 1.68 1.98 2.00 1.66

S 8 3ETHNIKOS ACHNAS AEK LARNACA0038 CYP 19:00 6.00 4.50 1.49 2.42 1.19 1.11 2.05 1.72 1.88 1.85

S 13 5NEA SALAMINA APOEL FC0039 CYP 19:30 10.50 4.50 1.35 2.85 1.17 1.05 1.97 1.78 2.20 1.62

S 1 1GALATASARAY ISTANBUL BASAKS..2070 TURCC 19:30 1.36 5.10 6.70 1.10 1.15 2.72 2.77 1.41 1.58 2.18

S 7 5KAIZER CHIEFS STELLENBOSCH2182 S.AFRICA 19:30 1.96 2.95 3.55 1.21 1.28 1.60 1.53 2.23 1.95 1.70

S 12 4AMAZULU SEKHUKHUNE UNI..2302 S.AFRICA 19:30 2.28 2.72 3.10 1.26 1.32 1.45 - - 2.28 1.51

S 11 2CAPE TOWN CITY ORLANDO PIRATES2348 S.AFRICA 19:30 4.00 2.87 1.88 1.70 1.29 1.18 - - 2.18 1.56

2-1/S PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS2305 GREC 20:30 1.28 5.10 10.00 1.06 1.14 3.15 1.94 1.80 2.27 1.54

ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN2636 ENFA TR 20:45 1.35 4.60 5.70 1.10 1.12 2.43 2.60 1.42 1.60 2.10

S ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA2303 SPSC 21:00 3.95 3.90 1.82 1.94 1.25 1.24 2.20 1.68 1.63 2.23

S 5 11CAMBRIAN BAGLAN DRAGONS3012 WAL2 21:30 1.72 3.65 3.65 1.20 1.20 1.84 2.23 1.53 1.52 2.25

S 2 15FOREST GREEN DAG & RED2077 EFC 21:45 1.50 4.10 6.00 1.12 1.21 2.38 1.97 1.78 1.85 1.82

S 10 5KILMARNOCK MOTHERWELL2168 SCO 21:45 1.93 3.45 3.95 1.24 1.30 1.81 1.80 2.02 1.86 1.92

S 1 3CELTIC DUNDEE UNITED3011 SCO 21:45 1.15 8.00 15.00 1.03 1.08 4.70 3.15 1.36 2.00 1.78

S 11 7GOSPORT BRACKNELL TOWN9214 NLPRS 21:45 2.22 3.45 2.57 1.37 1.22 1.47 2.10 1.63 1.54 2.22

S ANTWERP UNION SAINT GILL..9215 BELC 21:45 3.05 3.40 2.18 1.61 1.29 1.34 1.92 1.82 1.64 2.08

S 4 1EDINBURGH CITY EAST FIFE2130 SD3 22:00 3.55 3.65 1.92 1.78 1.26 1.27 1.91 1.83 1.71 1.98

S TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL2304 ENLC 22:00 4.20 4.70 1.64 2.20 1.19 1.23 3.55 1.30 1.36 3.10

S 1 4LYON W DIJON W2854 FRA W 22:00 - - - 1.01 1.01 3.80 - - - -



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 08 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES 1ST HALF COUPON
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1ST HALF 1X2 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

U/O 0.5 U/O 1.5 U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORESHT TOTAL GOALS
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME "1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2342 AUSTRL 08:30 9 4NEWCASTLE JETS .. ADELAIDE UNITE..2.77 2.33 3.05 3.35 1.27 1.54 2.22 1.15 5.00 3.40 1.26 1.52 1.32 2.33 14.00 4.70 12.00 18.00 3.35 6.60 52.00 5.10 14.00 19.00

2311 AUSTRL 10:00 8 12SYDNEY FC PERTH GLORY1.58 3.05 7.10 4.50 1.17 1.88 1.75 1.27 3.35 3.35 1.27 1.53 1.27 1.97 7.40 3.65 5.20 12.00 4.80 8.10 57.00 11.00 50.00 37.00

2408 AUSTRL 10:00 2 3BRISBANE ROAR W MELBOURNE VICT..2.62 2.28 3.35 3.20 1.29 1.50 2.30 1.13 5.50 3.55 1.24 1.52 1.33 2.40 15.50 4.40 11.00 18.00 3.20 6.80 60.00 5.30 16.50 22.00

2352 IND 10:30 6 7DELHI FC GOKULAM KERAL..3.30 2.20 2.70 - - 1.47 2.38 - - 3.65 1.23 - - - - 5.00 16.00 23.00 3.05 7.00 65.00 4.30 11.50 19.00

2299 TURCD 12:00 1 1KIRKLARELISPOR BB BODRUMSPOR4.40 2.25 2.28 2.95 1.32 1.45 2.43 1.11 6.00 4.00 1.20 1.53 1.35 2.55 19.00 6.20 24.00 30.00 3.00 7.50 75.00 3.80 8.80 18.00

2687 IND 12:00 1 5CHURCHILL BROT.. NAMDHARI SPOR..1.92 2.30 5.80 - - 1.45 2.43 - - 4.50 1.17 - - - - 3.25 6.80 18.00 3.05 8.40 100.0 7.60 40.00 45.00

9201 ITAAMC 12:00 ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U202.22 2.35 4.20 3.25 1.28 1.51 2.28 1.14 5.20 3.65 1.23 1.52 1.32 2.38 15.00 3.90 8.60 16.50 3.30 7.10 62.00 6.30 23.00 27.00

9202 ITAAMC 13:00 AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U202.32 2.20 4.30 2.85 1.34 1.42 2.52 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.54 1.36 2.62 20.00 3.80 9.30 19.00 2.90 7.60 80.00 6.10 24.00 32.00

9203 ITAAMC 13:00 INTER MILANO U.. BOLOGNA FC U202.05 2.42 4.70 3.35 1.27 1.55 2.20 1.15 5.00 3.65 1.23 1.51 1.31 2.32 14.00 3.75 7.60 15.50 3.40 7.30 65.00 7.00 27.00 30.00

2262 IRAQ 13:30 17 15AL KARKH AL-QASIM SC3.45 1.76 3.65 2.02 1.65 1.20 4.00 1.05 10.00 6.50 1.10 - - - - 4.30 18.00 45.00 2.02 10.00 100.0 4.50 21.00 47.00

2282 IRAQ 13:30 8 20NAFT MAYSAN AL HEDOOD2.00 2.13 6.00 2.57 1.40 1.34 2.85 1.08 7.50 5.50 1.13 - - - - 3.10 7.40 23.00 2.62 9.40 100.0 7.60 47.00 60.00

2318 THA 14:00 3 11PORT LAMPHUN WARRI..1.98 2.33 4.80 3.20 1.29 1.49 2.33 1.13 5.50 4.00 1.20 - - - - 3.45 7.30 17.00 3.20 7.70 80.00 7.00 32.00 35.00

9204 ITAAMC 14:00 CAGLIARI CALCIO .. TORINO FC U203.25 2.10 3.00 2.62 1.39 1.37 2.70 1.08 7.50 4.30 1.18 1.56 1.40 2.80 25.00 4.80 16.00 27.00 2.70 7.50 85.00 4.50 14.00 25.00

2072 TURCC 14:30 1 1EYUPSPOR BOLUSPOR1.78 2.67 6.00 3.75 1.22 1.66 2.00 1.18 4.30 3.65 1.23 1.50 1.29 2.17 11.00 3.50 6.10 14.00 3.85 7.80 65.00 8.70 40.00 35.00

2008 IND SL 16:00 3 12GOA HYDERABAD1.82 2.47 6.20 3.35 1.27 1.55 2.20 1.15 5.00 4.10 1.19 - - - - 3.25 6.20 16.00 3.40 8.30 85.00 8.30 42.00 42.00

9205 ITAAMC 16:00 AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U202.27 2.23 4.40 2.90 1.33 1.44 2.47 1.11 6.00 4.00 1.20 1.53 1.36 2.57 19.00 3.80 9.00 19.00 2.97 7.50 80.00 6.20 24.00 32.00

9206 ITAAMC 16:00 FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U201.92 2.55 5.00 3.65 1.23 1.63 2.05 1.17 4.50 3.45 1.25 1.51 1.29 2.20 11.50 3.75 7.00 14.00 3.75 7.20 57.00 7.50 30.00 30.00

2937 KUW 16:35 4 8AL FAHAHEEL KHAITAN2.03 2.32 4.70 3.20 1.29 1.50 2.30 1.13 5.50 3.90 1.21 - - - - 3.60 7.60 16.50 3.20 7.60 75.00 7.00 30.00 32.00

0037 CYP 17:00 14 10OMONOIA 29M KARMIOTISSA3.50 2.12 2.92 2.60 1.44 1.39 2.77 1.11 7.00 4.30 1.18 1.54 1.38 2.70 23.00 4.80 16.00 25.00 2.72 7.20 80.00 4.20 12.00 22.00

2103 TURCA 17:00 1 1TRABZONSPOR ALANYASPOR2.52 2.25 3.75 2.95 1.32 1.47 2.38 1.12 5.80 3.75 1.22 1.53 1.35 2.50 17.50 4.10 10.00 18.00 3.10 7.10 67.00 5.60 19.00 25.00

2376 POR23 17:00 2 2FAMALICAO U23 BENFICA U233.10 2.22 2.82 - - 1.48 2.33 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2203 GREC 18:00 ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS2.22 2.07 5.80 2.43 1.45 1.31 3.05 1.07 8.50 5.50 1.13 1.58 1.44 3.05 32.00 3.30 8.30 25.00 2.50 9.30 100.0 7.20 42.00 57.00

2694 FRA W 18:00 11 3LE HAVRE W PARIS FC W6.70 2.87 1.58 4.50 1.17 1.82 1.81 1.24 3.55 3.45 1.25 - - - - 10.00 47.00 37.00 4.50 8.00 60.00 3.45 5.40 12.50

2719 FRA W 18:00 8 12NANTES W GUINGAMP W1.54 2.72 9.20 3.65 1.23 1.61 2.08 1.17 4.50 4.70 1.16 - - - - 3.00 5.00 17.00 3.70 10.00 100.0 12.00 85.00 70.00

2720 FRA W 18:00 10 6STRASBOURG ALS.. MONTPELLIER W4.60 2.10 2.25 2.62 1.39 1.36 2.75 1.08 7.50 4.70 1.16 - - - - 6.20 30.00 40.00 2.67 8.30 100.0 3.45 9.00 22.00
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1ST HALF 1X2 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

U/O 0.5 U/O 1.5 U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORESHT TOTAL GOALS
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME "1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

3010 FRA W 18:00 7 9SAINT-ETIENNE W REIMS W3.05 2.15 2.97 2.90 1.33 1.44 2.47 1.11 6.00 3.90 1.21 - - - - 4.60 14.00 22.00 2.95 7.10 70.00 4.50 13.50 22.00

2229 IRAQ 18:30 19 3DIYALA FC ZAKHO FC5.80 2.13 2.03 2.62 1.39 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 5.20 1.14 - - - - 7.50 45.00 57.00 2.65 9.30 100.0 3.15 7.40 23.00

0038 CYP 19:00 8 3ETHNIKOS ACHN.. AEK LARNACA6.00 2.35 1.98 2.87 1.37 1.46 2.52 1.13 6.00 4.50 1.17 1.50 1.33 2.48 18.00 7.50 37.00 42.00 3.00 8.00 95.00 3.25 6.70 17.50

0039 CYP 19:30 13 5NEA SALAMINA APOEL FC8.40 2.45 1.75 2.82 1.38 1.45 2.55 1.13 6.00 5.50 1.13 1.49 1.33 2.50 19.00 9.80 67.00 70.00 2.97 9.70 100.0 2.92 5.50 20.00

2070 TURCC 19:30 1 1GALATASARAY ISTANBUL BASAK..1.80 2.67 5.80 3.75 1.22 1.68 1.98 1.19 4.10 3.55 1.24 1.51 1.29 2.15 10.50 3.60 6.20 13.50 3.95 7.60 62.00 8.50 37.00 35.00

2182 S.AFRIC 19:30 7 5KAIZER CHIEFS STELLENBOSCH2.72 1.93 4.20 2.35 1.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2302 S.AFRIC 19:30 12 4AMAZULU SEKHUKHUNE UN..3.20 1.75 4.10 2.02 1.65 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2348 S.AFRIC 19:30 11 2CAPE TOWN CITY ORLANDO PIRATES4.80 1.85 2.70 2.18 1.56 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2305 GREC 20:30 PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS1.77 2.38 8.60 2.80 1.35 1.42 2.52 1.10 6.50 5.80 1.12 1.52 1.36 2.62 21.00 2.97 5.80 22.00 2.92 10.50 100.0 10.50 75.00 80.00

2636 ENFA T 20:45 ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2303 SPSC 21:00 ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA4.00 2.28 2.38 2.95 1.32 1.49 2.33 1.13 5.50 3.75 1.22 1.50 1.33 2.42 16.50 6.00 22.00 27.00 3.10 7.20 70.00 3.85 9.10 17.50

3012 WAL2 21:30 5 11CAMBRIAN BAGLAN DRAGO..2.23 2.30 3.95 - - 1.53 2.23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2077 EFC 21:45 2 15FOREST GREEN DAG & RED2.05 2.28 5.70 2.85 1.34 1.43 2.50 1.10 6.50 4.50 1.17 1.53 1.36 2.60 20.00 3.35 7.30 19.00 2.95 8.40 100.0 7.50 37.00 45.00

2168 SCO 21:45 10 5KILMARNOCK MOTHERWELL2.55 2.08 4.20 2.52 1.42 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 4.70 1.16 1.55 1.40 2.82 27.00 3.70 10.50 23.00 2.60 8.00 100.0 5.70 25.00 35.00

3011 SCO 21:45 1 3CELTIC DUNDEE UNITED1.48 3.05 9.80 4.00 1.20 1.76 1.88 1.22 3.75 4.30 1.18 1.48 1.26 2.03 9.00 3.15 4.60 15.00 4.20 9.80 100.0 13.00 85.00 65.00

9214 NLPRS 21:45 11 7GOSPORT BRACKNELL TOWN- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9215 BELC 21:45 ANTWERP UNION SAINT GIL..3.50 2.15 2.75 2.75 1.36 1.40 2.57 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.55 1.38 2.67 22.00 5.20 17.50 27.00 2.85 7.40 80.00 4.30 12.00 22.00

2130 SD3 22:00 4 1EDINBURGH CITY EAST FIFE4.00 2.15 2.57 2.70 1.37 1.40 2.57 1.10 6.50 4.30 1.18 1.55 1.38 2.70 22.00 5.60 21.00 30.00 2.82 7.60 85.00 3.95 10.50 21.00

2304 ENLC 22:00 TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL3.95 2.70 2.08 4.30 1.18 1.86 1.78 1.25 3.45 2.80 1.35 1.53 1.28 2.02 8.00 7.00 21.00 20.00 4.60 6.50 37.00 4.30 7.80 12.00

2854 FRA W 22:00 1 4LYON W DIJON W1.17 4.30 25.00 - - 2.28 1.51 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

0-1 1-3 2+ 2-3 2-4 3-5 4+ 4-5 4-6 5+ 6+ 7+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2342 AUSTRL 08:30 9 4NEWCASTLE JETS W ADELAIDE UNITED W - 1.48 - 1.93 1.39 1.58 - 2.67 2.25 - - 14.00 3.65 6.20 27.00 6.50 14.50 15.00 4.20 6.80 30.00

2311 AUSTRL 10:00 8 12SYDNEY FC PERTH GLORY - 1.90 - 2.37 1.55 1.53 - 2.30 1.83 - - 6.20 1.61 4.30 21.00 12.00 25.00 25.00 16.00 25.00 95.00

2408 AUSTRL 10:00 2 3BRISBANE ROAR W MELBOURNE VICTO.. - 1.44 - 1.90 1.38 1.62 - 2.77 2.35 - - 17.00 3.35 5.80 27.00 6.00 14.00 14.50 5.00 7.60 32.00

2352 IND 10:30 6 7DELHI FC GOKULAM KERALA .. - 1.39 - 1.85 1.35 1.62 - 2.85 2.43 - - 18.00 4.80 7.40 32.00 5.70 14.50 14.00 3.55 5.80 27.00

2299 TURCD 12:00 1 1KIRKLARELISPOR BB BODRUMSPOR - 1.39 - 1.84 1.38 1.67 - 2.97 2.57 - - 22.00 7.00 9.60 47.00 6.10 16.50 16.00 2.67 4.70 25.00

2687 IND 12:00 1 5CHURCHILL BROTHE.. NAMDHARI SPORTS.. - 1.36 - 1.83 1.36 1.62 - 2.92 2.52 - - 20.00 2.12 4.10 25.00 6.80 20.00 20.00 11.00 14.00 75.00

9201 ITAAMC 12:00 ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U20 - 1.45 - 1.90 1.38 1.61 - 2.75 2.32 - - 16.00 2.65 5.00 24.00 6.30 15.00 15.50 6.80 9.80 42.00

9202 ITAAMC 13:00 AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U20 - 1.36 - 1.83 1.38 1.70 - 3.10 2.67 - - 25.00 2.77 4.80 25.00 5.80 16.00 16.50 6.80 9.20 45.00

9203 ITAAMC 13:00 INTER MILANO U20 BOLOGNA FC U20 - 1.48 - 1.93 1.39 1.58 - 2.67 2.25 - - 14.50 2.33 4.70 23.00 6.80 16.50 17.00 8.10 11.50 50.00

2262 IRAQ 13:30 17 15AL KARKH AL-QASIM SC - 1.24 - 1.85 1.53 2.45 - 5.80 5.40 - - 50.00 4.60 5.60 47.00 3.75 17.50 17.50 5.10 6.00 50.00

2282 IRAQ 13:30 8 20NAFT MAYSAN AL HEDOOD - 1.29 - 1.78 1.38 1.83 - 3.60 3.20 - - 40.00 2.23 4.20 30.00 5.30 18.00 20.00 12.00 14.00 85.00

2318 THA 14:00 3 11PORT LAMPHUN WARRIOR - 1.40 - 1.86 1.36 1.58 - 2.77 2.38 - - 17.00 2.25 4.40 24.00 6.80 18.00 18.00 9.20 12.50 57.00

9204 ITAAMC 14:00 CAGLIARI CALCIO U.. TORINO FC U20 - 1.33 - 1.80 1.38 1.78 - 3.40 2.97 - - 32.00 4.50 6.50 35.00 5.10 15.00 15.00 4.00 6.00 32.00

2072 TURCC 14:30 1 1EYUPSPOR BOLUSPOR - 1.58 - 2.05 1.42 1.54 - 2.48 2.05 - - 10.50 1.87 4.30 22.00 8.80 21.00 21.00 12.00 17.00 75.00

2008 IND SL 16:00 3 12GOA HYDERABAD - 1.44 - 1.90 1.37 1.56 - 2.67 2.25 - - 14.50 1.93 4.10 24.00 7.80 21.00 21.00 12.50 16.50 80.00

9205 ITAAMC 16:00 AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U20 - 1.38 - 1.84 1.38 1.68 - 3.00 2.60 - - 23.00 2.70 4.80 25.00 6.00 16.00 16.50 7.00 9.60 45.00

9206 ITAAMC 16:00 FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U20 - 1.57 - 2.02 1.42 1.55 - 2.52 2.08 - - 11.00 2.15 4.60 22.00 7.80 17.50 18.00 8.80 13.00 52.00

2937 KUW 16:35 4 8AL FAHAHEEL KHAITAN - 1.41 - 1.85 1.36 1.58 - 2.75 2.35 - - 17.00 2.33 4.50 24.00 6.60 17.00 17.50 8.60 11.50 52.00

0037 CYP 17:00 14 10OMONOIA 29M KARMIOTISSA - 1.45 - 1.95 1.52 2.03 - 3.85 3.35 - - 42.00 4.70 6.60 35.00 5.40 15.00 15.00 3.65 5.40 30.00

2103 TURCA 17:00 1 1TRABZONSPOR ALANYASPOR - 1.41 - 1.86 1.38 1.65 - 2.90 2.48 - - 20.00 3.05 5.30 27.00 5.80 14.50 15.00 5.70 8.30 37.00

2376 POR23 17:00 2 2FAMALICAO U23 BENFICA U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2203 GREC 18:00 ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS - 1.29 - 1.78 1.42 1.95 - 3.95 3.50 - - 50.00 2.45 4.20 30.00 5.00 18.00 20.00 10.50 12.00 75.00

2694 FRA W 18:00 11 3LE HAVRE W PARIS FC W - 1.75 - 2.25 1.48 1.50 - 2.30 1.86 - - 6.70 15.00 23.00 95.00 11.00 23.00 25.00 1.66 4.20 21.00

2719 FRA W 18:00 8 12NANTES W GUINGAMP W - 1.50 - 1.97 1.38 1.52 - 2.52 2.10 - - 11.50 1.57 3.80 27.00 10.50 32.00 32.00 23.00 30.00 100.0

2720 FRA W 18:00 10 6STRASBOURG ALSA.. MONTPELLIER W - 1.30 - 1.78 1.37 1.77 - 3.40 3.00 - - 35.00 8.10 10.00 57.00 5.30 17.00 16.50 2.65 4.60 27.00



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 08 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  08/01 , 07:01 PAGE 2/2

FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

0-1 1-3 2+ 2-3 2-4 3-5 4+ 4-5 4-6 5+ 6+ 7+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

3010 FRA W 18:00 7 9SAINT-ETIENNE W REIMS W - 1.36 - 1.82 1.35 1.65 - 2.97 2.57 - - 22.00 4.20 6.50 32.00 5.50 14.50 14.00 4.10 6.40 30.00

2229 IRAQ 18:30 19 3DIYALA FC ZAKHO FC - 1.31 - 1.78 1.38 1.85 - 3.60 3.15 - - 40.00 12.00 14.50 85.00 4.80 18.00 16.00 2.30 4.50 32.00

0038 CYP 19:00 8 3ETHNIKOS ACHNAS AEK LARNACA - 1.51 - 1.98 1.51 1.91 - 3.45 2.97 - - 30.00 11.00 13.00 65.00 6.60 20.00 19.00 2.10 4.00 24.00

0039 CYP 19:30 13 5NEA SALAMINA APOEL FC - 1.51 - 1.97 1.51 1.97 - 3.55 3.05 - - 32.00 18.00 21.00 65.00 6.20 22.00 21.00 1.80 4.00 30.00

2070 TURCC 19:30 1 1GALATASARAY ISTANBUL BASAKSE.. - 1.61 - 2.07 1.43 1.54 - 2.47 2.03 - - 10.00 1.91 4.30 22.00 8.70 20.00 20.00 11.00 16.50 67.00

2182 S.AFRIC 19:30 7 5KAIZER CHIEFS STELLENBOSCH - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 5.00 35.00 4.30 15.50 16.00 6.70 8.20 52.00

2302 S.AFRIC 19:30 12 4AMAZULU SEKHUKHUNE UNIT.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.10 5.20 45.00 3.70 17.00 17.50 5.80 6.70 55.00

2348 S.AFRIC 19:30 11 2CAPE TOWN CITY ORLANDO PIRATES - - - - - - - - - - - - 7.60 8.70 65.00 4.00 17.50 16.50 3.20 4.70 37.00

2305 GREC 20:30 PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS - 1.35 - 1.82 1.38 1.71 - 3.20 2.77 - - 27.00 1.81 3.70 30.00 7.20 25.00 27.00 18.00 21.00 100.0

2636 ENFA T 20:45 ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN - 1.53 - 2.00 1.39 1.52 - 2.50 2.05 - - 10.00 - - - - - - - - -

2303 SPSC 21:00 ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA - 1.45 - 1.90 1.41 1.70 - 2.97 2.55 - - 21.00 6.60 9.20 42.00 6.20 16.00 16.00 2.75 4.90 24.00

3012 WAL2 21:30 5 11CAMBRIAN BAGLAN DRAGONS - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.70 5.00 24.00 6.40 15.00 15.50 6.40 9.50 40.00

2077 EFC 21:45 2 15FOREST GREEN DAG & RED - 1.36 - 1.82 1.38 1.71 - 3.10 2.70 - - 25.00 2.22 4.20 27.00 6.10 17.50 19.00 10.50 13.00 67.00

2168 SCO 21:45 10 5KILMARNOCK MOTHERWELL - 1.34 - 1.83 1.43 1.92 - 3.70 3.25 - - 42.00 3.00 4.90 30.00 5.00 15.00 16.00 6.80 8.60 47.00

3011 SCO 21:45 1 3CELTIC DUNDEE UNITED - 1.75 - 2.20 1.50 1.57 - 2.45 2.00 - - 8.80 1.49 3.95 25.00 12.00 35.00 32.00 25.00 35.00 180.0

9214 NLPRS 21:45 11 7GOSPORT BRACKNELL TOWN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9215 BELC 21:45 ANTWERP UNION SAINT GILLO.. - 1.36 - 1.82 1.38 1.74 - 3.20 2.77 - - 27.00 5.10 7.30 37.00 5.30 15.00 14.50 3.55 5.60 30.00

2130 SD3 22:00 4 1EDINBURGH CITY EAST FIFE - 1.34 - 1.81 1.38 1.74 - 3.25 2.82 - - 30.00 6.00 8.20 42.00 5.60 16.00 16.00 3.05 5.00 27.00

2304 ENLC 22:00 TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL - 1.95 - 2.38 1.58 1.60 - 2.42 1.92 - - 7.50 6.60 11.00 37.00 8.60 16.00 16.00 2.35 5.20 19.00

2854 FRA W 22:00 1 4LYON W DIJON W - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.15 4.40 35.00 37.00 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 08 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  08/01 , 07:01 PAGE 1/2

CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2342 AUSTRL 08:30 9 4NEWCASTLE JETS W ADELAIDE UNITED W 11.00 13.00 8.40 23.00 15.00 19.00 17.00 7.00 10.00 35.00 12.00 15.00 9.00 27.00 17.00 21.00 7.00 3.10 5.70 9.20 7.70 3.60

2311 AUSTRL 10:00 8 12SYDNEY FC PERTH GLORY 12.00 8.20 8.40 8.20 8.40 17.00 40.00 13.00 17.00 52.00 37.00 75.00 25.00 120.0 80.00 52.00 5.60 1.42 11.00 14.50 30.00 12.50

2408 AUSTRL 10:00 2 3BRISBANE ROAR W MELBOURNE VICTOR.. 9.80 11.00 8.00 19.00 14.00 20.00 15.00 6.40 10.00 37.00 12.00 16.00 9.80 35.00 21.00 24.00 6.10 2.95 5.20 9.40 8.10 4.30

2352 IND 10:30 6 7DELHI FC GOKULAM KERALA FC 10.50 15.00 9.60 32.00 21.00 25.00 13.50 6.10 10.50 42.00 9.00 11.00 8.20 20.00 15.00 22.00 - - - - - -

2299 TURCD 12:00 1 1KIRKLARELISPOR BB BODRUMSPOR 12.00 22.00 12.00 60.00 32.00 35.00 13.00 6.80 13.00 57.00 7.60 8.00 7.40 13.00 12.00 22.00 9.20 6.40 5.00 12.00 4.50 2.52

2687 IND 12:00 1 5CHURCHILL BROTHE.. NAMDHARI SPORTS .. 6.40 6.20 7.30 9.00 10.50 24.00 13.50 7.70 16.50 85.00 15.00 35.00 17.50 100.0 62.00 60.00 3.70 2.07 5.40 16.00 12.50 10.50

9201 ITAAMC 12:00 ATALANTA BC U20 EMPOLI FC U20 8.80 8.80 7.40 14.00 11.00 19.00 15.00 6.80 11.00 42.00 14.00 23.00 12.00 57.00 30.00 30.00 5.20 2.40 5.40 10.50 10.50 5.80

9202 ITAAMC 13:00 AS ROMA U20 US LECCE U20 7.20 8.00 7.40 13.00 13.00 23.00 12.00 6.60 13.00 60.00 12.00 20.00 12.00 57.00 32.00 37.00 4.50 2.65 4.80 12.50 8.60 6.40

9203 ITAAMC 13:00 INTER MILANO U20 BOLOGNA FC U20 8.80 8.00 7.40 11.00 10.00 19.00 17.00 7.40 12.00 45.00 16.00 27.00 14.00 75.00 37.00 35.00 5.00 2.13 6.00 11.00 12.00 7.00

2262 IRAQ 13:30 17 15AL KARKH AL-QASIM SC 5.40 10.00 10.50 30.00 30.00 65.00 5.40 5.40 21.00 100.0 5.70 11.00 11.00 35.00 35.00 67.00 - - - - - -

2282 IRAQ 13:30 8 20NAFT MAYSAN AL HEDOOD 5.20 5.60 7.80 9.10 12.50 35.00 8.70 6.60 19.00 100.0 13.00 35.00 20.00 100.0 85.00 90.00 3.15 2.45 4.20 19.00 11.00 13.50

2318 THA 14:00 3 11PORT LAMPHUN WARRIOR 7.30 7.10 7.30 10.00 10.50 21.00 15.00 7.50 14.00 62.00 15.00 30.00 15.00 95.00 45.00 45.00 4.20 2.10 5.50 13.00 11.50 8.20

9204 ITAAMC 14:00 CAGLIARI CALCIO U20 TORINO FC U20 8.40 12.00 9.20 30.00 21.00 30.00 10.00 5.80 12.00 60.00 8.00 11.00 8.60 24.00 18.00 30.00 5.80 4.40 4.20 12.00 5.40 3.90

2072 TURCC 14:30 1 1EYUPSPOR BOLUSPOR 9.20 7.20 7.60 8.60 9.00 18.00 23.00 9.60 15.00 55.00 23.00 47.00 19.00 120.0 57.00 47.00 4.70 1.71 7.60 13.50 18.00 10.00

2008 IND SL 16:00 3 12GOA HYDERABAD 7.40 6.40 7.40 8.20 9.60 22.00 17.50 8.80 17.00 75.00 19.00 45.00 19.00 100.0 67.00 60.00 - - - - - -

9205 ITAAMC 16:00 AC MILAN U20 GENOA CFC U20 7.40 8.00 7.40 13.00 12.00 22.00 13.00 6.60 13.00 57.00 12.00 22.00 12.00 60.00 32.00 37.00 4.50 2.57 4.80 12.00 9.10 6.50

9206 ITAAMC 16:00 FIORENTINA U20 AC MONZA U20 9.80 8.20 7.40 11.00 9.60 17.00 21.00 8.40 12.00 42.00 20.00 35.00 15.00 90.00 40.00 35.00 5.20 1.90 6.80 11.00 14.50 7.30

2937 KUW 16:35 4 8AL FAHAHEEL KHAITAN 7.80 7.50 7.30 11.00 10.50 20.00 14.50 7.20 13.00 55.00 15.00 27.00 14.00 85.00 40.00 40.00 4.40 2.17 5.40 12.00 11.50 7.50

0037 CYP 17:00 14 10OMONOIA 29M KARMIOTISSA 8.80 13.00 9.40 32.00 22.00 30.00 11.00 6.00 13.00 62.00 7.60 10.00 8.20 21.00 17.00 27.00 6.10 4.50 4.40 12.00 5.00 3.50

2103 TURCA 17:00 1 1TRABZONSPOR ALANYASPOR 8.60 9.60 7.80 16.00 13.00 21.00 14.00 6.40 11.00 45.00 12.00 18.00 11.00 42.00 25.00 30.00 5.30 2.80 5.00 10.50 8.30 5.00

2376 POR23 17:00 2 2FAMALICAO U23 BENFICA U23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2203 GREC 18:00 ASTERAS TRIPOLIS GSS PANIONIOS 5.20 5.80 7.80 10.00 14.00 37.00 8.40 6.40 19.00 120.0 11.00 30.00 17.00 120.0 70.00 80.00 3.20 2.77 4.10 20.00 9.40 12.00

2694 FRA W 18:00 11 3LE HAVRE W PARIS FC W 32.00 70.00 24.00 100.0 75.00 52.00 35.00 12.50 17.00 55.00 11.00 7.80 8.20 8.10 8.50 17.50 - - - - - -

2719 FRA W 18:00 8 12NANTES W GUINGAMP W 7.30 5.50 8.40 6.10 9.30 27.00 22.00 12.50 27.00 100.0 30.00 90.00 35.00 100.0 100.0 100.0 - - - - - -

2720 FRA W 18:00 10 6STRASBOURG ALSAC.. MONTPELLIER W 11.00 23.00 13.50 75.00 45.00 52.00 9.60 6.20 15.00 85.00 6.20 7.00 7.60 12.00 13.00 27.00 - - - - - -



ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ, 08 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  08/01 , 07:01 PAGE 2/2

CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

3010 FRA W 18:00 7 9SAINT-ETIENNE W REIMS W 9.10 12.50 8.80 27.00 18.00 25.00 12.00 6.00 11.00 47.00 9.00 12.00 8.70 25.00 17.50 25.00 - - - - - -

2229 IRAQ 18:30 19 3DIYALA FC ZAKHO FC 13.50 35.00 20.00 100.0 80.00 85.00 8.10 6.00 16.50 100.0 5.70 6.00 8.10 9.60 13.00 35.00 - - - - - -

0038 CYP 19:00 8 3ETHNIKOS ACHNAS AEK LARNACA 15.00 35.00 17.00 120.0 60.00 60.00 14.00 7.80 17.00 90.00 6.40 6.20 7.40 9.00 11.00 25.00 12.00 10.50 5.40 16.00 3.65 2.10

0039 CYP 19:30 13 5NEA SALAMINA APOEL FC 20.00 62.00 30.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 11.00 8.00 22.00 120.0 5.80 5.20 8.20 7.00 11.00 35.00 17.00 20.00 5.00 21.00 3.15 1.96

2070 TURCC 19:30 1 1GALATASARAY ISTANBUL BASAKSE.. 9.60 7.60 7.60 9.00 9.00 18.00 24.00 9.40 14.00 50.00 23.00 45.00 18.00 120.0 52.00 42.00 5.00 1.72 7.60 12.50 17.50 9.40

2182 S.AFRIC 19:30 7 5KAIZER CHIEFS STELLENBOSCH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2302 S.AFRIC 19:30 12 4AMAZULU SEKHUKHUNE UNITED - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2348 S.AFRIC 19:30 11 2CAPE TOWN CITY ORLANDO PIRATES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2305 GREC 20:30 PANATHINAIKOS ATROMITOS 5.40 4.90 8.00 6.60 11.00 37.00 12.00 9.20 27.00 120.0 19.00 62.00 30.00 120.0 120.0 120.0 3.00 1.96 5.80 27.00 17.00 21.00

2636 ENFA TR 20:45 ROCHDALE STOCKTON TOWN 9.10 7.50 7.40 9.30 9.20 18.00 22.00 8.80 14.50 52.00 21.00 40.00 17.00 100.0 50.00 42.00 - - - - - -

2303 SPSC 21:00 ATHLETIC BILBAO BARCELONA 13.00 22.00 12.00 55.00 30.00 32.00 14.50 6.80 12.50 52.00 8.40 8.80 7.70 14.50 12.50 21.00 9.10 5.70 5.10 11.00 4.80 2.50

3012 WAL2 21:30 5 11CAMBRIAN BAGLAN DRAGONS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2077 EFC 21:45 2 15FOREST GREEN DAG & RED 6.40 6.40 7.40 9.40 11.00 25.00 12.00 7.20 16.00 85.00 15.00 32.00 17.00 110.0 60.00 60.00 3.70 2.25 5.00 15.50 11.50 10.50

2168 SCO 21:45 10 5KILMARNOCK MOTHERWELL 6.60 8.10 8.10 15.50 15.50 30.00 9.60 6.00 14.50 80.00 10.00 19.00 12.50 57.00 37.00 47.00 4.10 3.05 4.00 13.50 7.40 6.70

3011 SCO 21:45 1 3CELTIC DUNDEE UNITED 9.30 6.40 9.30 6.40 9.30 27.00 30.00 15.00 27.00 100.0 40.00 100.0 40.00 100.0 100.0 100.0 4.10 1.40 10.00 23.00 32.00 23.00

9214 NLPRS 21:45 11 7GOSPORT BRACKNELL TOWN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9215 BELC 21:45 ANTWERP UNION SAINT GILLOI.. 9.80 15.00 9.80 35.00 23.00 30.00 11.00 5.80 12.00 55.00 8.00 10.00 8.20 20.00 16.00 25.00 6.80 4.80 4.40 11.00 5.30 3.35

2130 SD3 22:00 4 1EDINBURGH CITY EAST FIFE 10.00 17.00 11.00 45.00 30.00 35.00 12.00 6.20 13.00 62.00 7.20 8.60 7.60 16.00 14.00 25.00 7.60 5.70 4.60 12.50 4.60 2.97

2304 ENLC 22:00 TOTTENHAM LIVERPOOL 25.00 32.00 13.50 67.00 27.00 23.00 37.00 10.00 10.50 27.00 15.00 12.00 8.30 15.00 10.00 14.00 15.50 4.80 8.40 8.10 7.50 1.88

2854 FRA W 22:00 1 4LYON W DIJON W - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -


